

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

TO	: EQ	DATE	: 14-Feb-20
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
VEHICLE DETAILS			
VEHICLE NO	: GBE152U		
MODEL	: NISSAN NV200 1.5 M		<i>cecilia</i>
CHASSIS NO			
ACCIDENT DETAILS		DATE	: 13-Feb-20
		TIME	: 22:30
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT	:	JACK LI	

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>del</i>	1	\$ 765.00	\$ 765.00 ✓
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>m RH</i>	2	\$ 58.40	\$ 116.80 <i>58.40</i>
3	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE ASSY <i>new</i>	1	\$ 469.00	\$ 469.00 +
4	HEADLAMP RH <i>del</i>	1	\$ 564.00	\$ 564.00 ✓
5	HEADLAMP PANEL RH <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 231.90	\$ 231.90 ✓
6	FRONT FENDER RH <i>del</i>	1	\$ 684.60	\$ 684.60 ✓
7	FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00 +
8	FRONT FENDR INNER COWLING RH <i>del</i>	1	\$ 285.00	\$ 285.00 ✓
9	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE PANEL RH <i>Ry</i>	1	\$ 642.00	\$ 642.00 +
10	FRONT LOWER ARM <i>best</i>	1	\$ 364.00	\$ 364.00 ✓
11	FRONT LINKAGE RH <i>best</i>	1	\$ 64.50	\$ 64.50 ✓
12	DRIVE SHAFT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 967.10	\$ 967.10 +
13	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 775.50	\$ 775.50 +
14	FRONT AXLE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 2,328.70	\$ 2,328.70 +
15	FRONT QUARTER GLASS MOULDING W GLASS <i>new</i>	1	\$ 368.50	\$ 368.50 +

3017.40

2715.66

TOTAL PRICE \$ 8,716.60
LESS 10% \$ 871.66

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 7,844.94

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00 ✓
2	HEADLAMP CLIPS(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00 ✓
3	FRONT QUARTER GLASS SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 30 ✓
4	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00 ✓
5	STEERING RACK AND PINION <i>Broken</i>	1	\$ 1,870.80	\$ 1,870.80 ✓
6	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 386.00	\$ 386.00 ✓
7	FRONT WHEEL HUP WITH BEARING <i>2nd</i>	1	\$ 448.00	\$ 448.00 ✓
8	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM <i>3rd</i>	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00 ✓
9	DRIVE SHAFT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 967.10	\$ 967.10 +
10	WHEEL RIM <i>1st Front o/s</i>	2	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00 180 ✓
11	WHEEL TYRE <i>new</i>	2	\$ 320.00	\$ 640.00 +

3454.8

TOTAL \$ 6,191.90

3109.32

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 2,000.00	400	
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 2,000.00	500	
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 150.00	30	
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 150.00	30	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT DASHBOARD	\$ 250.00	x	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT QUARTER GLASS	\$ 100.00	40	
7	TO REMOVE AND REFIX ALL AIRBAG INCLUDING RESETTING	\$ 350.00	x	
8	TO REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ 280.00	250	
9	WHEEL ALIGHMENT	\$ 100.00	80	
10	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS,RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 200.00	x	

TOTAL

\$5,580.00

1330

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$

14,036.84

TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 5,580.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 19,616.84

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR :
CONTACT NO :
PART BY PART / LUMP SUM :
NO OF DAYS :

FAX :

Adrian L
H/S 17/02/20

06 Days

total: 7154.98

L/S: 5.7K ✓

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: